
TWR

0
.4

%
 U

P 0.4%
  D

O
W

N

0.4%
  U

P

270°

3900

090°

3300

A

V

P

A5

P

P

A

ELEV

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

CATEGORY

GND CON UNICOM

121.9 122.95120.5

ATIS

(CTAF)L

108.5  1317
 1304
 9033

313°

ROCHESTER APP CON

119.8  251.125

ROCHESTER TOWER

118.3               257.8

1317

L

COPTER

One Minute

Holding Pattern

2800

GS 3.00°

RST

 

 

 

 

 

 

313°

133°

2
0
5
°

0
2
5
°

R
-2

0
5

Chan 57

112.0  RST          

ROCHESTER

2000 3000

L

TDZE 1304D

200 (200-   )1
41504/12

2800
5000

TDZL/RCLS Rwys 13 and 31

REIL Rwys 3 and 21

MIRL Rwy 3-21   

HIRL Rwy 13-31   

313°

EMORE

(IAF)

1365

turn to 3000 direct RST VOR/DME and hold.
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COPTER ILS Y or LOC Y RWY 31

VOR/DME on V82-170 westbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at RST 
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For inop ALS increase visibility to RVR 5000.

RADAR required for procedure entry at EMORE.
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